POATRI Terlingua Ranch Road Materials Agreement

Tract Number(s):	
Owners Name:	
Dates of Access allowed from:	to
Location: Terlingua Ranch or (specify)	
The undersigned does hereby agree to indemo POATRI (a non-profit corporation – Property officers, agents and employees, from any and arise out of performance of the undersigned rundersigned waives and relinquishes any right the Non-Profit Organization, their officers, age the removal of material from said property for properties. This agreement can be cancelled a stock piled by the Road Crew is property of the Ranch or used on the property of the owner of	Owners of Terlingua Ranch, Inc.) their all claims or causes of action that may oad crew material gathering. The at of action against Terlignua Ranch and gents and employees, in connection with a road work on Terlingua Ranch by either party without notice. All material are Road Crew Department of Terlingua
Owners Name Printed	Owner Signature
Address	
Phone Number	Email Address
Date	
Nature of operations authorized by proroad material gathering, along with any on premises:	
Road Crew Foreman Signature	Date